










C O U N T Y O F R IV E R S I D E

TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT 

LAKEPOINTE DR 

RECONSTRUCTION PROJECT 

INDIANA A VE TO S SUN SUMMIT DR 

COMMUNITY OF LAKE HILLS 
PROJECT WO No. D2-OO49 

PROJECT 
VICINITY 

COUNTY OF SAN BERNARDINO 

COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE 

COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO 

VICINITY MAP 
TOWNSHIP 3S RANGE 6W SECTION 26 & 27 

COUNTY ROAD BOOK PAGE No. O23B 

i





PROGRESS ESTIMATE RECORD - COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE 

PROJECT: Lakepointe Drive Reconstruction Project 

County Project No.: D2-0049 

!Contractor: All American Asphalt 

'Address: PO Box 2229 

Contract No. 24-01-017 \City, State, Zip: Corona, CA 92878 

Item Description 

22 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING 

23(F) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) 

24 

25 

MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) 

ALTERNATIVE BID SCHEDULE 1 - WESTERN MUNICIPAL WATER 
DISTRICT (WMWD) FACILITY ADJUSTMENTS 

ADJUST SEWER MANHOLE 

PROJECT TOTAL 

Made by: Andy Huynh 

Checked by __ TN _______ _ 
OK Const. Supv. _.:..:.M

=-=
S __ _ 

LF 

FA 

E 

Quantity I 

905 

4,620 

16 

Unit Price 
............................ ,: .. 

5.75 

0.75 

85,000.00 

34 7 .00 

Working Days: 

Days Added: 

Subtotal: 

Days Used: 

% Time Elapsed: 

This Estimate Approved------------------------------------- Date: __________ for: 

Dennis Acuna, Director of Transport at ion 

5,203.75 

3,465.00 

85,000.00 

0.00 

5,552.00 

1,761,382.60 

50 

0 

50 

34 

68% 

Quantities on This Estimate Approved --�A---------------­

ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT 

oat e: 06/17/2024 

............ + 

mount 

0.00 

Start Date: 

End Date: 

% $ Complete: 

Original Contract: 

Amended Contract: 

$181,896.44 

905.00 

4,620.00 

1.00 

16.00 

4-15-24 

Amount 

5,203.75 

3,465.00 

698.00 

4,620.00 

85,000.00 0.0618059 

5,552.00 

761,382.60 

SHEET 2 of 3 Processed Construction Inspection 6/17/2024 

Amount 

4,013.50 

3,465.00 

Previous 

Quantity 

'Estimate No. 

From: 

To: 

3 Final 

May 26, 2024 

June 13, 2024 

Total Estimate To Date 

Quantity aunt 

698.00 

4,620.00 

% 

Auth. 

5,253.50 0.1358374 0.1976433 

4,013.50\ 77% 

3,465.00: 100% 

16,799.68: 20% 

17.00 17 .00 

191,469.94 

N/A 

5,899.00 i 106% 

1,395,083. 

5-31-24 TOT AL VALUE OF WORK TO DA TE: $1,395,083.99 

79%

$1,761,382.60 

$1,761,382.60 

LESS RETENTION: 

TOT AL DUE TO DA TE: 

LESS PREVIOUSLY INVOICED: 

LESS LABOR NON COMPLIANCE: 

TOTAL DUE THIS PAYMENT: 

5% 69,754.20 

$1,325,329.79 

1,143,433.35 

0.00 

$181,896.44 

Received by Accounts Payable: ___________ _ 

By: _________________ _ 

6/18/24

6/17/2024

JASHLOCK
Image

JASHLOCK
Text Box
6/17/24




